
TECHNO INDIA GROUP PUBLIC SCHOOL, ARIADAHA--TIME TABLE FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION CLASS III (2019-20) 

Please note : school timings for class III will be 8 :10am to 10:00 am from 16.9.19 to 27.9.19 

From 16.9.19 to 27.9.19 there will be no school on the days there are no exams scheduled . 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TOTAL 
MARKS 

Dispersal time 

16.9.19 Monday  Hindi / Bengali 50 10:00 am 
17.9.19 Tuesday No Exam No School  
18.9.19 Wednesday  Mathematics 50 10:00 am 
19.9.19 Thursday No Exam No School  
20.9.19 Friday Science 50 10:00 am 
21.9.19 Saturday No Exam No School  
23.9.19 Monday English 50 10:00 am 
24.9.19 Tuesday No Exam No School  
25.9.19 Wednesday Computer Theory/Art 30  /  50 10:00 am 
26.9.19 Thursday No Exam No School  
27.9.19 Friday Social Studies 50 10:00 am 

Co-scholastic subjects and other practical exams will be taken in class . 
Paper Showing Day and PTM for Report card will be announced later. 
Term –II  begins  from 30th Sept.19 


